
Walk No. Date Miles

Number 

Walking Start place

Person 

miles

Total 

Person 

Miles

1 01/05/1991 7 7 Newlands Corner 49 49

2 19/07/1991 7 7 Friday Street 49 98

3 23/06/1992 10 7 Ranmore Common 70 168

4 20/10/1992 9 12 Holmbury Hill 108 276

5 16/03/1993 6 16 Hyden's Ball 96 372

6 18/05/1993 9 14 Black Down 126 498

7 12/10/1993 9 14 Woolbeding Common 126 624

8 10/05/1994 9 15 Cowden Station 135 759

9 18/10/1994 9 13 One Tree Hill 117 876

10 09/05/1995 6 13 Horton Country Club 78 954

11 17/10/1995 8 17 Frensham Little Pond 136 1090

12 28/05/1996 5 20 Epsom Downs 100 1190

13 23/07/1996 8 13 Westerham 104 1294

14 22/10/1996 7 13 Shoreham Station 91 1385

15 28/05/1997 7 16 West Hoathly 112 1497

16 19/08/1997 3 11 Shere 33 1530

17 21/10/1997 7 13 Hartfield 91 1621

18 22/04/1998 5 12 Black Heath 60 1681

19 16/06/1998 6 9 Tilford 54 1735

20 15/09/1998 7 12 Ashdown Forest, Friends Clump 84 1819

21 16/03/1999 4 18 Wisley Common 72 1891

22 15/05/1999 6 15 Edenbridge Town Station 90 1981

23 21/09/1999 6 12 Effingham Junction Station 72 2053

24 09/05/2000 7 14 Bentley Station 98 2151

25 12/09/2000 7 20 Reigate Heath 140 2291

26 22/05/2001 5 14 Richmond Park, Penn Ponds 70 2361

27 23/10/2001 8 11 Caterham 88 2449

28 20/11/2001 7 22 Nornandy 154 2603

29DR 19/03/2002 7 8 Banstead Wood 56 2659

29 16/04/2002 7 19 Banstead Wood 133 2792

30 22/10/2002 6 13 Richmond Park, Kingston Gate 78 2870

31 15/04/2003 7 16 Margery Wood 112 2982

32 21/10/2003 4 16 Norbury Park, Young Street 64 3046

33 20/04/2004 5 14 Loxwood 70 3116

34 26/10/2004 5 20 Pirbright 100 3216
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